1 GKD Wooden Table/Desk Single Photo Frame for Home Decor,
friendship gifts and birthday gift for best friend unique photo frames for
table (4" X 6", Bamboo Yaarian Best friends ever) | B0B6CPGY9C (
GKD000530 ) 
HSN:441112

₹170.54 1 ₹170.54 12% IGST ₹20.46 ₹191.00

TOTAL: ₹20.46 ₹191.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113QyoB7pCfZ5pBsCoUhN75l

Date & Time: 20/05/2023, 12:38:38
hrs

Invoice Value: 
191.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table Beautiful Mandala Art Tissue
Paper Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for Kitchen Wooden Tissue
Paper Holder (7 x 8 inch eco Friendly)(Namaste) | B0C2CVN986 (
GKD000549-MA ) 
HSN:7324

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLdhYAWofHxc59JNebWGSFmPBDoDIqhl

Date & Time: 20/05/2023, 12:28:40
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway